
AREA 3

Controller : 

Tel:        

Mobile:  07787 880006

Email:  mauricebyron@btinternet.com

COUNTY SINGLES
Round 1 Monday 18th July @ 6.30pm

Round 2 Friday 22nd July @ 6.30pm

Round 3 Monday 25th July @ 6.30pm

Round 4 Friday 29th July @ 6.30pm

COUNTY PAIRS
Round 1 Friday 1st July @ 6.30pm

Round 2 Monday 4th July @ 6.30pm

Round 3 Friday 8th June @ 6.30pm

COUNTY TRIPLES
Round 1 Friday 10th June @ 6.30pm

Round 2 Monday 13th June @ 6.30pm

Round 3 Friday 17th June @ 6.30pm

COUNTY FOURS
Round 1 Monday 16th May @ 6.15pm

Round 2 Friday 20th May @ 6.15pm

2 WOOD SINGLES All Dates are 'Play By' dates

Round 1 Sunday 12th June

Round 2 Sunday 10th July  

Round 3 Sunday 7th August  

PLEASE NOTE: 

Mr Maurice Byron

If any games are called off due to bad weather i.e. greens closed, then competitors must  re-

arrange the game before the next scheduled round. 

If a new date cannot be mutually agreed then competitors should contact the Controller

All results to be reported to the Controller as soon as possible but no later than 24 hours after 

completion of the game.


